

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2486/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2005 in CRP No. 199/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GODREJ INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T. and
prayer for

interim relief)

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. E. Venu Kumar,Adv.for

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner will put on record the Notification dated 1.7.1999 relied upon by the Tribunal within a period of two weeks from date.

List thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master